




















































Таблица 1-25  Таблица грузоподъемности 

Единица измерения: кг 

Угол 

наклона 

стрелы (°) 

Длина стрелы (м) + длина гуська (м), опоры полностью выдвинуты, 

противовес 4,5 т 

46+9,5 46+16 

0° 15° 30° 0° 15° 30° 

80 5000 3300 2500 3000 2000 1500 

78 5000 3300 2500 3000 2000 1450 

76 4800 3200 2500 2900 1900 1400 

74 4500 3100 2500 2700 1800 1350 

72 4200 3000 2500 2500 1700 1300 

70 3900 2800 2400 2300 1650 1250 

68 3600 2700 2300 2100 1600 1250 

66 3100 2600 2200 2000 1550 1200 

64 2600 2400 2100 1900 1500 1200 

62 2200 2000 1900 1800 1450 1150 

60 1800 1700 1600 1500 1350 1150 

58 1500 1400 1300 1250 1100 1050 

56 1200 1100 1050 1000 900 850 

54 950 900 850 800 700 650 

52 750 700 650 600 

50 

48 

46 

Кратность 

запасовки 
1 

Крюк 5 т 
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